DECEMBER 2007

DAY ELEV STORAGE

1000 ACRE-FEET

INLAKE CHANGE

237.3

1 374.98 236.0 -1.4
2 374.80 235.1 -0.9
3 374.55 233.9 -1.2
4 374.23 232.4 -1.5
5 373.87 230.7 -1.7
6 373.74 230.1 -0.6
7 374.16 232.0 +2.0
8 374.38 233.1 +1.1
9 374.28 232.6 -0.5
10 374.06 231.6 -11
11 373.78 230.2 -1.3
12 373.47 228.8 -1.5
13 373.15 227.3 -1.5
14 372.95 226.4 -0.9
15 372.80 225.7 -0.7
16 372.63 224.9 -0.8
17 372.36 223.6 -1.2
18 372.32 223.4 -0.2
19 372.37 223.7 +0.2
20 372.91 226.2 +2.5
21 373.12 2271 +1.0
22 373.30 228.0 +0.8
23 373.27 227.9 -0.1
24 373.13 227.2 -0.7
25 372.97 226.4 -0.7
26 372.79 225.6 -0.8
27 372.60 224.7 -0.9
28 372.37 223.7 -1.1
29 372.28 223.3 -0.4
30 372.24 223.1 -0.2
31 372.11 2225 -0.6
TOTALS -14.9
ACRE-FEET -14.900
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FOLSOM LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.E.S.

791
953

843

852
799
769
1.066
1.125

983
33.103

65.660

POWER

1.343
1.251
1,238
1.342
1.403

1.260
1.080
1,217
1.154
1.139

1.252
1.380
1.270
1.300
1.313

1.270
1.283
1,151
1.185

893

1.129

922
1,112
1.075
1.110

1.151
1.132
1,201
1.170
1.114

1.180
37.020

73.429

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RIVER
SPILL
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.

RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER

SPILL
PUMPING PLANT

73,429

6,696

OUTLET
TOTAL

SUMMARY

80,125

EVAPORATION
PUMPING C.F.S. INCHES
PLANT
124 9 .06
127 9 .06
134 17 A1
121 12 .08
116 0 .00
110 0 .00
105 3 .02
114 0 .00
118 20 .13
110 11 .07
102 8 .05
99 14 .09
103 6 .04
108 6 .04
108 8 .05
107 5 .03
101 5 .03
103 0 .00
106 0 .00
108 0 .00
107 8 .05
105 5 .03
104 6 .04
104 14 .09
105 6 .04
108 12 .08
106 3 .02
103 0 .00
103 3 .02
103 1 .01
104 1 .01
3.376 192 1.25
6.696 381
PRECIPITATION

Table 11

RUN DATE: February 7, 2008

THIS MONTH =
JULY 1, 2007 TO DATE=

4.62
6.52

PRECIP
INCHES



